Student Fees
Warner School

Fee Name / Description

Student Fee 2024-
25 School Year

Technology Fee

CTS Sewing

Food Studies (Jr High)

Food Studies (Sr High)

Woodshop

Stainglass

Sr. Boys Volleyball Team - Registration fee
Sr. Boys Volleyball Team - Tournament fee
Sr. Boys Volleyball Team - Accomodations
Tier 2 Volleyball Team - Registration fee
Tier 2 Volleyball Team - Tournament fee
Tier 2 Volleyball Team - Zone fee

Tier 2 Basketball - Registration fee

Tier 2 Basketball - Tournament fee

Tier 2 Basketball - Zone fee

Sr Basketball Team - Registration fee

Sr Basketball Team - Tournament fee

Sr Basketball Team - River Ridge League fee
Badminton Team - Registration fee
Badminton Team - Zone fee

Track and Field Team - Registration fee
Track and Field Team - Zone fee

General Fees for all Athletes Coach Education
Curling

Archery

Ski Trip Gr 1-6 West Castle (per student)
Ski Trip Gr 7-12 West Castle (Per student)
K/1 Field trips (per student)

2/3 Field trips (per student)

4/5 Field trips (per student)

6/7 Field trips (per student)

8/9 Field trips (per student)

10/11/12 Field trips per student

Yearend Field trip K-12 (per student)
Agenda Books

Leatherworks Jr High

35.00
26.00
30.00
50.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
75.00
125.00
50.00
75.00
125.00
50.00
75.00
125.00
50.00
350.00
90.00
8.00
20.00
8.00
20.00
10.00
75.00
10.00
70.00
70.00
6.00
6.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
7.00
7.00
26.00
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