Student Fees

Warner School

2024-25

	Student Fee 2024- 25 School Year	
Fee Name / Description		
Technology Fee	\$	35.00
CTS Sewing	\$	26.00
Food Studies (Jr High)	\$	30.00
Food Studies (Sr High)	\$	50.00
Woodshop	\$	25.00
Stainglass	\$	50.00
Sr. Boys Volleyball Team - Registration fee	\$	50.00
Sr. Boys Volleyball Team - Tournament fee	\$	75.00
Sr. Boys Volleyball Team - Accomodations	\$	125.00
Tier 2 Volleyball Team - Registration fee	\$	50.00
Tier 2 Volleyball Team - Tournament fee	\$	75.00
Tier 2 Volleyball Team - Zone fee	\$	125.00
Tier 2 Basketball - Registration fee	\$	50.00
Tier 2 Basketball - Tournament fee	\$	75.00
Tier 2 Basketball - Zone fee	\$	125.00
Sr Basketball Team - Registration fee	\$	50.00
Sr Basketball Team - Tournament fee	\$	350.00
Sr Basketball Team - River Ridge League fee	\$	90.00
Badminton Team - Registration fee	\$	8.00
Badminton Team - Zone fee	\$	20.00
Track and Field Team - Registration fee	\$	8.00
Track and Field Team - Zone fee	\$	20.00
General Fees for all Athletes Coach Education	\$	10.00
Curling	\$	75.00
Archery	\$	10.00
Ski Trip Gr 1-6 West Castle (per student)	\$	70.00
Ski Trip Gr 7-12 West Castle (Per student)	\$	70.00
K/1 Field trips (per student)	\$	6.00
2/3 Field trips (per student)	\$	6.00
4/5 Field trips (per student)	\$	10.00
6/7 Field trips (per student)	\$	10.00
8/9 Field trips (per student)	\$	10.00
10/11/12 Field trips per student	\$	2.00
Yearend Field trip K-12 (per student)	\$	7.00
Agenda Books	\$	7.00
Leatherworks Jr High	\$	26.00